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Unique Number Display Number Well Name Township Range Section Subsection Elevation Well Status Well Use Well Depth Date Drilled Casing Diameter Casing Depth

101297 00101297 N/A 107 14 1 DBBDAC 1021.00 A DO 395.00 19750100 4.00 367.00

101477 00101477 ANDERHOLM, F.R. 107 14 3 DDDACB 1154.00 A DO 520.00 19750807 4.00 463.00

104961 00104961 LAHMERS, DONALD 107 14 11 ABBCAD 1058.00 A DO 470.00 19750817 4.00 427.00

104962 00104962 PETERSON, DOUG 107 14 1 DBBADA 1016.00 A DO 386.00 19750827 4.00 325.00

104975 00104975 PETERSON, DOUG 107 14 1 DBDBBC 1015.00 A DO 388.00 19751223 4.00 332.00

105015 00105015 N/A 107 14 1 DAACDC 1002.00 A DO 384.00 19761101 4.00 329.00

107691 00107691 BENIKE, JIM 107 13 7 CACDBB 1239.00 A DO 580.00 19760719 4.00 540.00

119854 00119854 JORGENSON, ALLAN 107 14 12 ADDAAC 1160.00 A DO 540.00 19750122 4.00 488.00

125003 00125003 N/A 107 14 11 ACBBDA 1066.00 A DO 460.00 19780424 4.00 396.00

130639 00130639 HAGLER, D. 107 13 7 CDBADD 1189.00 A DO 600.00 19770314 4.00 552.00

132662 00132662 PINNOW, KURT 107 13 7 CADDAD 1235.00 A DO 620.00 19761006 4.00 557.00

132972 00132972 KUEHN, MARVIN 107 14 2 BBBCAC 1026.00 A DO 287.00 19770428 4.00 203.00

132986 00132986 MALCOLM, JAMES 107 14 11 ADAABB 1030.00 A DO 438.00 19770613 4.00 358.00

135649 00135649 N/A 107 13 7 CACBCB 1240.00 A DO 620.00 19770906 4.00 554.00

135650 00135650 LARSON, JAMES 107 13 7 CCAAAD 1208.00 A DO 600.00 19770913 4.00 542.00

139108 00139108 EDSON, RANDALL 107 14 11 CBDACB 1014.00 A DO 420.00 19770919 4.00 355.00

139119 00139119 RANTHUM, CHUCK 107 14 3 CCAACC 1150.00 A DO 535.00 19771026 4.00 493.00

144652 00144652 N/A 107 14 11 ADAACA 1037.00 A DO 425.00 19770711 4.00 340.00

147652 00147652 STEVENS, MENFORD 107 14 14 CABBAD 987.00 A DO 380.00 19780417 4.00 335.00

147654 00147654 N/A 107 14 11 ACBCCB 1042.00 A DO 420.00 19780414 4.00 375.00

147657 00147657 N/A 107 14 11 BDADBD 1065.00 A DO 440.00 19780510 4.00 395.00

147663 00147663 N/A 107 14 11 CAABBD 1070.00 A DO 440.00 19780519 4.00 392.00

150222 00150222 SAVAGE, REX 107 14 12 AAABDC 1034.00 A DO 393.00 19781129 4.00 346.00

150233 00150233 LAYTON, DR. 107 14 12 DAADCD 1199.00 A DO 598.00 19790321 4.00 543.00

150284 00150284 RETTAMMEL, GAYLON 107 14 12 AACDCA 1062.00 A DO 440.00 19791119 4.00 395.00

150292 00150292 THEIN WELL CO. 107 13 6 BCBDCD 1011.00 A CO 400.00 19800125 6.00 324.00

150293 00150293 THEIN, DENNIS 107 14 12 ADBDCD 1138.00 A DO 520.00 19800228 4.00 474.00

150329 00150329 BOELTER, WAYNE 107 14 13 CDDDBB 1049.00 A DO 435.00 19810112 4.00 398.00

156970 00156970 JOHNSON, ROGER 107 14 12 AAADAC 1056.00 A DO 455.00 19790920 4.00 395.00

160817 00160817 N/A 107 14 11 ADABDD 1036.00 A DO 420.00 19790504 4.00 351.00

162698 00162698 BABCOCK, JAMES 107 14 12 AACBBC 1051.00 A DO 400.00 19780511 4.00 353.00

162717 00162717 THRONDSON, TERRY 107 14 12 CCDBAC 1030.00 A DO 375.00 19790627 4.00 337.00

179124 00179124 RUSSELL 107 14 2 CDBBAC 1057.00 A DO 400.00 19821118 4.00 360.00

179210 00179210 DASHOW, ROBERT 107 14 12 BBBDCD 980.00 A DO 406.00 19800112 4.00 320.00

179224 00179224 DASHOW, ROBERT 107 14 12 CAAAAD 1017.00 A MD 425.00 19810729 4.00 336.00

179227 00179227 N/A 107 14 12 BDADCB 1033.00 A DO 405.00 19810719 4.00 315.00

179234 00179234 BRANDRUP, DAVID + HELEN 107 14 12 BACACD 1010.00 A DO 405.00 19811019 4.00 316.00

179240 00179240 N/A 107 14 1 CDDABA 1019.00 A DO 405.00 19820804 4.00 314.00

179244 00179244 DASHOW REAL ESTATE 107 14 12 BBCDBB 1018.00 A MD 405.00 19810611 4.00 320.00

180578 00180578 HAYDEN, WESLEY 107 14 2 CCDDDB 1058.00 A DO 440.00 19820304 4.00 389.00

180590 00180590 LOFTUS, WILLIAM 107 14 14 AADAAC 1009.00 A DO 400.00 19820729 4.00 349.00

180592 00180592 BALDUAN, CLARENCE 107 14 14 ABBADA 1006.00 A DO 400.00 19820806 4.00 340.00

187623 00187623 DEWITZ, BOB 107 13 18 CABCCC 1015.00 A DO 415.00 19830526 4.00 364.00

187626 00187626 N/A 107 14 10 ADCCBB 1055.00 A DO 440.00 19830615 4.00 382.00

187627 00187627 N/A 107 14 10 DABBCA 1054.00 A DO 440.00 19830620 4.00 388.00

187631 00187631 DEWITZ, BOB 107 13 18 CABBCB 1010.00 A DO 415.00 19830719 4.00 364.00

187645 00187645 DEWITZ, BOB 107 14 10 AACACC 1079.00 A DO 520.00 19831004 4.00 465.00

188862 00188862 N/A 107 14 12 BCBCDA 1005.00 A DO 380.00 19820818 4.00 326.00

192523 00192523 N/A 107 14 12 BABBDB 1014.00 A DO 391.00 19830608 4.00 309.00

192524 00192524 N/A 107 14 1 CCDAAC 997.00 A DO 385.00 19830616 4.00 304.00

192573 00192573 HENN, DON 107 13 18 CBBCAB 1021.00 A DO 415.00 19840620 4.00 359.00

192578 00192578 N/A 107 14 12 ACBADB 1029.00 A DO 435.00 19840802 4.00 354.00

192579 00192579 N/A 107 14 12 ACBCAB 1032.00 A DO 425.00 19840731 4.00 343.00

192586 00192586 N/A 107 14 12 BBBDCD 980.00 A DO 371.00 19840907 4.00 304.00

196612 00196612 N/A 107 14 3 ACCAAC 1043.00 A DO 418.00 19870827 4.00 357.00

196615 00196615 N/A 107 14 3 ADCBAD 1029.00 A DO 418.00 19870820 4.00 351.00

220767 00220767 HENN, DON 107 13 18 CBBCAD 1019.00 A DO 350.00 19691101 4.00 320.00

220793 00220793 PODOLSKE, LARRY 107 14 2 ADDACA 1057.00 A DO 387.00 19720622 4.00 340.00



Unique Number Depth to Bedrock First Encountered Bedrock Last Encountered Bedrock Aquifer UTME UTMN

Static Water 

Level

Static Water Level 

Date Depth to Static Water Level Static Water Level Elevation

101297 7.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544289 4883086 N/A 197501 0.00 1021.00

101477 8.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541643 4882562 Yes 19750805 177.00 977.00

104961 2.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 542627 4882288 Yes 19750817 168.00 890.00

104962 1.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544320 4883165 Yes 19750827 53.00 963.00

104975 2.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544343 4882978 Yes 19751223 52.00 963.00

105015 4.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544792 4883030 Yes 19761101 44.00 958.00

107691 23.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545450 4881308 Yes 19760719 252.00 987.00

119854 10.00 ODCR CJDN CJDN 544913 4881788 Yes 19750131 182.00 978.00

125003 20.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542633 4881952 Yes 19780426 105.00 961.00

130639 20.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545528 4881136 Yes 19770315 246.00 943.00

132662 25.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545718 4881288 Yes 19761006 250.00 985.00

132972 0.00 NRCD OPDC OPDC 541791 4883865 Yes 19870730 73.00 953.00

132986 30.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543258 4882011 Yes 19770613 121.00 909.00

135649 14.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545344 4881349 Yes 19770913 250.00 990.00

135650 20.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545335 4881186 Yes 19770913 228.00 980.00

139108 16.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542047 4881383 Yes 19770919 60.00 954.00

139119 8.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 540441 4882739 Yes 19771111 185.00 965.00

144652 14.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543281 4881959 Yes 19770711 64.00 973.00

147652 15.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542224 4879995 Yes 19870226 17.50 969.50

147654 28.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542556 4881859 Yes 19780426 85.00 957.00

147657 30.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542476 4881877 Yes 19870224 103.60 961.40

147663 20.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542389 4881601 Yes 19780524 118.00 952.00

150222 0.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 544809 4882327 Yes 19781129 90.00 944.00

150233 10.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 544872 4881419 Yes 19790425 250.00 949.00

150284 5.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 544691 4882065 Yes 19791119 93.00 969.00

150292 5.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 545073 4883438 Yes 19800206 48.00 963.00

150293 8.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 544677 4881819 Yes 19800305 166.00 972.00

150329 5.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 544051 4879296 Yes 19810406 71.00 978.00

156970 57.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544918 4882278 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

160817 24.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543230 4881920 Yes 19790504 76.00 960.00

162698 34.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544565 4882185 Yes 19780511 70.00 981.00

162717 0.00 NRCD CJDN CJDN 543609 4880973 Yes 19790627 60.00 970.00

179124 45.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542194 4882777 Yes 19821102 149.00 908.00

179210 11.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543469 4882232 Yes 19800112 55.00 0.00

179224 20.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544140 4881567 Yes 19810729 67.00 0.00

179227 11.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544047 4881858 Yes 19810719 49.00 984.00

179234 4.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543888 4882132 Yes 19811019 49.00 961.00

179240 9.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544070 4882594 Yes 19820804 56.00 963.00

179244 12.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 543446 4882100 Yes 19810611 62.00 0.00

180578 25.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542097 4882447 Yes 19820422 100.00 958.00

180590 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543298 4880597 Yes 19820803 42.00 967.00

180592 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542735 4880779 Yes 19820809 42.00 964.00

187623 22.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 545359 4879812 Yes 19870629 20.20 994.80

187626 25.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541351 4881718 Yes 19830616 75.00 980.00

187627 25.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541363 4881565 Yes 19830702 83.00 971.00

187631 20.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 545361 4879938 Yes 19830720 20.00 990.00

187645 0.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541457 4882144 Yes 19831005 157.00 922.00

188862 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543438 4881848 Yes 19820818 42.00 963.00

192523 4.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 543803 4882360 Yes 19830608 46.00 968.00

192524 4.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543696 4882580 Yes 19830616 49.00 948.00

192573 64.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 545024 4879893 Yes 19840620 28.00 993.00

192578 32.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544300 4881946 Yes 19840802 60.00 969.00

192579 7.00 OSTP CSTL CJDN 544215 4881901 Yes 19840731 67.00 965.00

192586 3.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 543482 4882222 Yes 19840907 19.00 961.00

196612 37.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 541087 4883373 Yes 19870826 92.00 951.00

196615 7.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 541429 4883366 Yes 19870820 97.00 932.00

220767 0.00 OSTP CJDN OPDC 545042 4879877 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

220793 49.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543262 4883345 N/A 0 0.00 0.00



Unique Number Display Number Well Name Township Range Section Subsection Elevation Well Status Well Use Well Depth Date Drilled Casing Diameter Casing Depth

220794 00220794 SLAWSON, GLEN 107 14 2 CDCADD 1043.00 A DO 350.00 19731012 4.00 320.00

220795 00220795 DIX, GARY 107 14 2 DADABD 971.00 A DO 335.00 19700724 4.00 282.00

220796 00220796 KRUMPELMANN, JOHN 107 14 3 CAAADC 1081.00 A DO 230.00 19660202 4.00 198.00

220807 00220807 JONES, GEORGE 107 14 10 ABCCBA 1096.00 A DO 440.00 19700715 4.00 408.00

220812 00220812 ROCHESTER SAND+GRAVEL 107 14 14 DCBDCB 976.00 A DO 364.00 19690227 4.00 301.00

220948 00220948 ROCHESTER SEWAGE TREATME 107 14 23 ABCCBD 983.00 A IN 430.00 19500000 0.00 0.00

228539 00228539 DALY, FREDERICK 107 14 1 BBABCA 1043.00 A DO 400.00 19741022 4.00 354.00

228540 00228540 HAWLEY, GEORGE 107 14 1 ABACAB 1013.00 A DO 335.00 19680516 4.00 306.00

228541 00228541 KITTLEY, WILLIAM 107 14 2 CCCCBB 1141.00 A DO 486.00 19690815 4.00 450.00

228542 00228542 MATTHY, ED 107 14 10 ACBDDD 1145.00 A DO 500.00 19670823 4.00 460.00

228543 00228543 DANIELSON, G.K. 107 14 10 DBAABD 1137.00 A DO 510.00 19681127 4.00 440.00

228544 00228544 SPRATTE, BOB 107 14 10 ADAACD 1142.00 A DO 515.00 19721024 4.00 465.00

228545 00228545 SAWINSKIE, BOB 107 14 12 AADDDC 1147.00 A DO 317.00 19720410 4.00 272.00

228546 00228546 SCHOENMANN, HAROLD 107 14 12 DCBBAA 1018.00 A DO 185.00 19650612 4.00 158.00

228547 00228547 MORRIS, HAROLD 107 14 13 CDADDD 1040.00 A DO 180.00 196510 4.00 125.00

228549 00228549 BROGAN, JARRETT 107 14 14 DADAAB 987.00 A DO 156.00 19640328 4.00 116.00

228551 00228551 HINDERMANN, MARK 107 13 7 CDAABB 1235.00 A DO 604.00 19720522 4.00 551.00

228552 00228552 ANDERSON, E.L. 107 13 7 CDDBAD 1193.00 A DO 550.00 19740214 4.00 505.00

228553 00228553 LAYTON, DONALD 107 13 7 CDBAAB 1213.00 A DO 625.00 19730202 4.00 555.00

228555 00228555 CONWAY+SWANSON+BROIN+ABR 107 14 1 DBDCAC 1013.00 A DO 388.00 19741213 4.00 340.00

228556 00228556 WOLFGRAM, REUBEN 107 14 10 ACABBA 1149.00 A DO 515.00 19681127 4.00 452.00

228557 00228557 KALAR, R.M. 107 14 12 ADDCAC 1168.00 A DO 560.00 19740719 4.00 506.00

228558 00228558 TENDICK, CARL 107 14 12 ADDBBA 1152.00 A DO 550.00 19740618 4.00 494.00

228559 00228559 HARMS, RALPH 107 14 12 CCDABA 1020.00 A DO 186.00 19651012 4.00 160.00

228560 00228560 BENTSON, ARNOLD 107 14 12 AADCAC 1149.00 A DO 271.00 19631208 4.00 220.00

228561 00228561 BURRINGTON, E.S. 107 14 12 AADCAB 1148.00 A DO 267.00 19680120 4.00 230.00

228562 00228562 HORTER, JOHN 107 14 12 AADCAA 1151.00 A DO 265.00 19660715 4.00 249.00

228563 00228563 KAHABAKA, REEVE 107 14 12 AADDBC 1149.00 A DO 306.00 19691030 4.00 249.00

228616 00228616 FRANK, MARVIN L. 107 13 18 CABBAC 1009.00 A DO 140.00 19630701 4.00 130.00

228619 00228619 DASHOW, BOB 107 14 1 DDCCBA 1005.00 A DO 400.00 19740326 4.00 334.00

228620 00228620 DASHOW, BOB 107 14 1 DCBDBD 1009.00 A DO 384.00 19730810 4.00 324.00

228621 00228621 DASHOW, BOB 107 14 1 DDACBA 1014.00 A DO 385.00 19740328 4.00 334.00

228622 00228622 MITBY, JOHN 107 14 10 ABDBCA 1148.00 A DO 513.00 19711102 4.00 446.00

228624 00228624 THEDE, WAYNE 107 14 10 ABCBAD 1144.00 A DO 508.00 19690508 4.00 443.00

228625 00228625 HARNEY, DAVID 107 14 10 ACBCAA 1078.00 A DO 462.00 19711026 4.00 399.00

228640 00228640 CLAYTON, DONALD 107 13 7 CDDBCA 1177.00 A DO 568.00 19730214 4.00 514.00

228647 00228647 MORRIS, HAROLD 107 14 23 AACDDB 982.00 A DO 186.00 19650922 4.00 131.00

228650 00228650 KEITH, ROBERT 107 13 7 BBBBCC 1124.00 A DO 290.00 19661024 4.00 262.00

228652 00228652 PERRY, BILL 107 13 7 BBCCCD 1147.00 A DO 321.00 19700507 4.00 263.00

241293 00241293 N/A 107 14 12 BDDADA 1023.00 A DO 406.00 19801208 4.00 319.00

241295 00241295 LOCKEN, ROGER 107 13 6 BCCDDC 1015.00 A DO 394.00 19680122 4.00 332.00

241298 00241298 SULLIVAN, BEN 107 14 11 BADBAB 1145.00 A DO 220.00 19640701 4.00 200.00

241300 00241300 LAHMERS, DON 107 14 11 ABDABA 1055.00 A DO 407.00 19720814 4.00 369.00

241301 00241301 ATKINSON, RICHARD 107 14 12 DBCCBD 1009.00 N/A DO 175.00 196603 4.00 145.00

241302 00241302 ABEL, MARK 107 14 12 DBCCCC 1015.00 A DO 107.00 19620730 4.00 99.00

242961 00242961 GANELLA, NORMAN 107 14 10 ABCDDA 1151.00 A DO 520.00 19720519 4.00 440.00

250413 00250413 0-4 108 14 36 CCABBB 990.00 S SI 104.00 0 0.00 0.00

401608 00401608 MCDOUGAL, DR.JOHN 107 14 1 ABDADB 977.00 A DO 340.00 19840504 4.00 293.00

401609 00401609 LAYTON, DONALD 107 13 18 BACABD 1033.00 A DO 420.00 19840509 4.00 376.00

401629 00401629 DEWITZ, BOB 107 14 10 ADBBDB 1053.00 A MD 440.00 19840730 4.00 394.00

409457 00409457 WELSCH, RUSSELL 107 14 10 ABBCDB 1151.00 A DO 520.00 19850103 4.00 474.00

409473 00409473 SCHWARTZ, VAN 107 14 11 DCCCCB 971.00 A EB 340.00 19850711 4.00 289.00

411252 00411252 N/A 107 14 1 CCDAAB 997.00 A DO 395.00 19850322 4.00 313.00

411262 00411262 N/A 107 14 1 CDDCCB 1019.00 A DO 412.00 19850604 4.00 339.00

411306 00411306 N/A 107 14 1 CDDCDC 1021.00 A DO 411.00 19860807 4.00 342.00

412430 00412430 N/A 107 13 7 CCBBBA 1215.00 A DO 600.00 19851203 4.00 534.00

415312 00415312 N/A 107 14 12 BCBCAA 1009.00 A DO 397.00 19850717 4.00 320.00

415313 00415313 VEHRENKAMP, DONALD 107 14 1 BCBBDB 1053.00 A DO 420.00 19851003 4.00 345.00
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220794 0.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542331 4882524 Yes 19731012 30.00 1013.00

220795 0.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543269 4882977 Yes 19870226 9.05 961.95

220796 63.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 540905 4883142 Yes 196602 160.00 921.00

220807 0.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 540986 4882108 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

220812 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542664 4879479 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

220948 19.00 OPDC CSTL MTPL 542575 4878901 N 0 0.00 0.00

228539 33.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543557 4883961 Yes 19741022 98.00 945.00

228540 3.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544398 4883892 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

228541 0.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541757 4882513 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

228542 2.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541137 4881849 Yes 19760823 180.50 964.50

228543 8.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541278 4881588 Yes 19681127 160.00 977.00

228544 3.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541670 4881949 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

228545 11.00 OPVL OPDC OPDC 544915 4882022 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

228546 0.00 OSTP OPDC OPDC 544223 4881192 Yes 19650612 90.00 928.00

228547 55.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 544127 4879422 Yes 196510 13.50 1026.50

228549 5.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 543301 4879805 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

228551 18.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545642 4881192 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

228552 15.00 ODCR CJDN CJDN 545625 4880979 Yes 19740215 170.00 1023.00

228553 24.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545500 4881197 Yes 19730202 242.00 971.00

228555 4.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544398 4882873 Yes 19741213 48.00 965.00

228556 3.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541183 4882014 Yes 19690225 180.00 969.00

228557 24.00 ODCR CJDN CJDN 544809 4881687 Yes 19740719 196.00 972.00

228558 18.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 544783 4881796 Yes 19740618 170.00 982.00

228559 0.00 NRCD OPDC OPDC 543670 4881009 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

228560 17.00 OPVL OPDC OPDC 544796 4882080 Yes 19631208 190.00 959.00

228561 9.00 OPVL OPDC OPDC 544808 4882104 N/A 19680120 0.00 1148.00

228562 27.00 OPVL OPDC OPDC 544842 4882100 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

228563 18.00 OPVL OPDC OPDC 544870 4882081 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

228616 20.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 545396 4879974 Yes 19630701 80.00 929.00

228619 20.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544581 4882506 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

228620 12.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544273 4882686 Yes 19730810 54.00 955.00

228621 5.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544792 4882695 Yes 19740328 60.00 954.00

228622 6.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541187 4882169 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

228624 4.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541036 4882194 Yes 19870224 161.80 982.20

228625 0.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541014 4881929 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

228640 10.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545580 4880954 Yes 19730214 194.00 983.00

228647 54.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 543111 4878869 Yes 19650922 14.00 968.00

228650 0.00 ODPL OPDC OPDC 544968 4882331 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

228652 17.00 OPVL OPDC OPDC 544971 4882032 Yes 19700507 190.00 957.00

241293 11.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544128 4881745 Yes 19801208 60.00 963.00

241295 3.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 545094 4883227 Yes 19680122 75.00 940.00

241298 18.00 OPGW OPDC OPDC 542416 4882220 Yes 19640701 130.00 1015.00

241300 14.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542869 4882204 Yes 19720814 96.00 959.00

241301 2.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 544169 4881279 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

241302 0.00 OSTP OPDC OPDC 544159 4881241 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

242961 12.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541121 4882059 Yes 19720519 181.00 970.00

250413 0.00 N/A OPSH N/A 543531 4884403 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

401608 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544484 4883760 Yes 19840507 10.00 967.00

401609 20.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 545486 4880564 Yes 19840511 30.00 1003.00

401629 20.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541401 4881958 Yes 19840806 78.00 975.00

409457 12.00 OPGW CJDN CJDN 540996 4882265 Yes 19850108 171.00 980.00

409473 31.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542549 4880875 Yes 19850712 10.00 961.00

411252 9.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 543716 4882600 Yes 19850322 48.00 949.00

411262 12.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 543967 4882454 Yes 19850604 61.00 958.00

411306 10.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 544015 4882418 Yes 19860807 71.00 950.00

412430 5.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 544994 4881205 Yes 19851113 230.00 985.00

415312 14.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543424 4881910 Yes 19850717 55.00 954.00

415313 4.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 543387 4883549 Yes 19851003 98.00 955.00



Unique Number Display Number Well Name Township Range Section Subsection Elevation Well Status Well Use Well Depth Date Drilled Casing Diameter Casing Depth

421058 00421058 N/A 107 14 10 DADCCC 1040.00 A DO 440.00 19860616 4.00 390.00

421065 00421065 N/A 107 14 10 DAABBC 1040.00 A DO 420.00 19860618 4.00 365.00

421078 00421078 N/A 107 13 7 CBBCDB 1199.00 A DO 600.00 19860723 4.00 540.00

428030 00428030 AT & T CO. 107 14 10 ABACAA 1145.00 A IN 520.00 19870818 4.00 468.00

432098 00432098 PARISH, SHIRLEY 107 13 6 CBCCBC 999.00 A DO 410.00 19880715 4.00 353.00

432112 00432112 N/A 107 14 12 DACCBB 1180.00 A DO 575.00 19880908 4.00 523.00

432113 00432113 N/A 107 14 12 DADCCD 1201.00 A DO 585.00 19880913 4.00 513.00

437180 00437180 N/A 107 14 3 ADDCAA 1035.00 A DO 418.00 19871116 4.00 338.00

441656 00441656 N/A 107 14 3 DABDBB 1045.00 A DO 430.00 19871127 4.00 397.00

441657 00441657 N/A 107 14 3 ACDABD 1035.00 A MD 460.00 19871124 4.00 414.00

441663 00441663 AT&T COMPANY 107 14 10 ABACAA 1145.00 A DO 520.00 19870818 4.00 468.00

441667 00441667 N/A 107 13 7 CBADCC 1225.00 A DO 618.00 19880225 4.00 598.00

446643 00446643 DASHOW, ROBERT 107 14 1 DDBABA 1016.00 A DO 395.00 19891012 4.00 363.00

446652 00446652 REYNOLDS, RANDY 107 14 1 DCCACC 1013.00 A DO 391.00 19891114 4.00 338.00

446662 00446662 SOMA, NORDEEN 107 14 13 CBDCCA 986.00 A DO 395.00 19900417 4.00 348.00

446672 00446672 ASHTON, BOB 107 14 1 DDCCCB 1018.00 A DO 395.00 19900705 4.00 332.00

449341 00449341 N/A 107 14 12 ABCBDD 1015.00 A DO 390.00 19880425 4.00 334.00

449342 00449342 N/A 107 14 12 ABBCAD 1015.00 A DO 390.00 19880526 4.00 347.00

449343 00449343 SCHMIDT, FRED 107 14 12 ABACAA 1013.00 A DO 390.00 19880506 4.00 336.00

449344 00449344 N/A 107 14 1 DDCCCC 1021.00 A DO 440.00 19880613 4.00 391.00

449361 00449361 MORRIS, HAROLD 107 14 13 CDDAAC 1048.00 A DO 437.00 19880816 4.00 395.00

449363 00449363 N/A 107 14 3 AABACD 1024.00 A DO 420.00 19880919 4.00 375.00

449369 00449369 N/A 107 14 3 CADBCA 1111.00 A DO 496.00 19881011 4.00 435.00

449370 00449370 N/A 107 14 3 CAACDB 1107.00 A DO 490.00 19881021 4.00 432.00

449378 00449378 N/A 107 14 2 CBBADD 1153.00 A DO 531.00 19890106 4.00 477.00

449380 00449380 N/A 107 14 2 CBDADC 1149.00 A DO 537.00 19890113 4.00 476.00

449384 00449384 N/A 107 14 2 CBDCDC 1149.00 A DO 529.00 19890202 4.00 475.00

449387 00449387 N/A 107 14 2 CBCBCB 1151.00 A DO 526.00 19890202 4.00 477.00

449391 00449391 N/A 107 14 2 CACAAC 1145.00 A DO 522.00 19890612 4.00 483.00

449399 00449399 N/A 107 14 2 CBCCAC 1155.00 A DO 529.00 19890613 4.00 475.00

449418 00449418 BOWMAN, JERRY 107 14 3 DBACAA 1045.00 A DO 432.00 19890720 4.00 375.00

463229 00463229 LAHMERS, DON 107 14 11 AABCAD 1023.00 A DO 398.00 19900607 4.00 317.00

464000 00464000 LOFGREN, KARL 107 14 3 CDBBDB 1147.00 A DO 530.00 19910515 4.00 472.00

476169 00476169 LOFGREN, KARL 107 14 3 CDCBCA 1151.00 A DO 520.00 19911127 4.00 466.00

482520 00482520 LOFGREN, KARL 107 14 3 CDDCAA 1144.00 A DO 516.00 19920625 4.00 472.00

482526 00482526 LOFGREN, KARL 107 14 3 CDBDAB 1141.00 A DO 520.00 19920827 4.00 462.00

500836 00500836 HADLEY VALLEY SCHOOLMW-6 107 13 18 BCCCDD 1011.00 S AB 30.00 19900117 2.00 19.00

500841 00500841 HADLEY VALLEY SCHOOLMW-1 107 13 18 BCCDCC 1011.00 S AB 30.00 19890825 2.00 18.00

500842 00500842 HADLEY VALLEY SCHOOLMW-2 107 13 18 BCCDCB 1011.00 S AB 29.00 19890908 2.00 17.00

500843 00500843 HADLEY VALLEY SCHOOLMW-3 107 13 18 BCCDCC 1013.00 S AB 30.00 19890909 2.00 18.00

500844 00500844 HADLEY VALLEY SCHOOLMW-4 107 13 18 BCCDCD 1013.00 S AB 31.00 19891226 2.00 20.00

500845 00500845 HADLEY VALLEY SCHOOLMW-5 107 13 18 BCCDCA 1011.00 S AB 31.00 19891227 2.00 17.00

506832 00506832 N/A 107 13 7 CCCABC 1176.00 A DO 560.00 19900530 4.00 514.00

506834 00506834 N/A 107 13 18 BBABCA 1133.00 A DO 530.00 19900529 4.00 474.00

535071 00535071 N/A 107 14 2 ADACBD 1068.00 A DO 440.00 19940411 4.00 389.00

535074 00535074 N/A 107 14 2 ADCABC 1040.00 A DO 412.00 19940221 4.00 352.00

535075 00535075 N/A 107 14 2 ACDABA 1030.00 A DO 405.00 19940712 4.00 355.00

535076 00535076 N/A 107 14 2 ACACBD 1041.00 A DO 410.00 19940310 4.00 372.00

535077 00535077 N/A 107 14 2 ABCDBC 1051.00 A DO 415.00 19940309 4.00 382.00

535078 00535078 N/A 107 14 2 ACBDBB 1037.00 A DO 415.00 19940316 4.00 374.00

535080 00535080 GREGORY, THOMAS A. 107 14 2 DABDAA 1016.00 A DO 380.00 19940328 4.00 339.00

535087 00535087 HOLTEGAARD, STEVE 107 14 1 CBBABD 1022.00 A DO 387.00 19940729 4.00 336.00

542772 00542772 BLATTNER, MIKE 107 14 2 CDBCDD 1035.00 A DO 360.00 19941004 4.00 325.00

546892 00546892 HOLTEGAARD, STEVE 107 14 1 CAACBD 961.00 A DO 335.00 19940812 4.00 294.00

546895 00546895 HOLTEGAARD, STEVE 107 14 1 CBAAAB 1031.00 A DO 390.00 19950000 4.00 343.00

546896 00546896 HOLTEGAARD, STEVE 107 14 1 CAABAC 971.00 A DO 340.00 19941005 4.00 289.00

548913 00548913 MCWILLIAMS, JIM & KAREN 107 14 2 CDCCDD 1047.00 A DO 400.00 19941029 4.00 375.00

556308 00556308 N/A 107 14 2 CADCCD 1078.00 A DO 455.00 19950817 4.00 394.00
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421058 20.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541543 4881247 Yes 19860626 86.00 954.00

421065 25.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541540 4881607 Yes 19860625 90.00 950.00

421078 18.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545011 4881461 Yes 19860801 220.00 979.00

428030 7.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541224 4882315 Yes 19970818 170.00 975.00

432098 1.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 544962 4882871 Yes 19880715 55.00 944.00

432112 48.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 544566 4881297 Yes 19880908 207.00 973.00

432113 5.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 544771 4881224 Yes 19880913 224.00 977.00

437180 31.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 541634 4883293 Yes 19871116 94.00 941.00

441656 33.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 541448 4883094 Yes 19871227 108.00 937.00

441657 25.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541281 4883369 Yes 19871208 83.00 0.00

441663 7.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541222 4882311 Yes 19870827 170.00 975.00

441667 21.00 OGAL CJDN CJDN 545249 4881437 Yes 19871228 240.00 985.00

446643 1.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 544667 4882805 Yes 19891012 76.00 940.00

446652 6.00 OPDC CSTL CJDN 544258 4882537 Yes 19891114 61.00 952.00

446662 30.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543577 4879665 Yes 19900417 26.00 960.00

446672 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544556 4882447 Yes 19900705 58.00 960.00

449341 5.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544241 4882120 Yes 19880317 52.00 963.00

449342 8.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544242 4882270 Yes 19880318 58.00 957.00

449343 5.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544440 4882291 Yes 19880331 44.00 969.00

449344 59.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544546 4882427 Yes 19880601 100.00 921.00

449361 18.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 544122 4879385 Yes 19880720 70.00 978.00

449363 8.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 541467 4883928 Yes 19880809 67.00 957.00

449369 10.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 540784 4882964 Yes 19880825 143.00 968.00

449370 12.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 540798 4883049 Yes 19880830 141.00 966.00

449378 5.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541937 4883118 Yes 19880921 197.00 956.00

449380 2.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 542098 4882933 Yes 19881103 192.00 957.00

449384 6.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 542006 4882828 Yes 19881021 193.00 956.00

449387 6.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541750 4882943 Yes 19881031 190.00 961.00

449391 4.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 542304 4882991 Yes 19881122 191.00 954.00

449399 10.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541816 4882880 Yes 19890302 196.00 959.00

449418 9.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541237 4883095 Yes 19890712 86.00 959.00

463229 13.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543037 4882268 Yes 19900607 68.00 0.00

464000 7.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 540610 4882752 Yes 19910410 178.00 969.00

476169 12.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 540586 4882565 Yes 19911113 175.00 976.00

482520 7.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 540836 4882518 Yes 19920527 162.00 982.00

482526 1.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 540688 4882713 Yes 19920716 160.00 981.00

500836 5.00 OSTP OPDC OPDC 545035 4880027 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

500841 17.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 545052 4880026 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

500842 16.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 545066 4880039 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

500843 9.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 545071 4880026 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

500844 7.00 OSTP OPDC OPDC 545091 4880026 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

500845 13.00 OSTP OPDC OSPC 545091 4880053 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

506832 25.00 ODCR CJDN CJDN 545056 4880979 Yes 19900515 197.00 979.00

506834 7.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 545171 4880748 Yes 19900517 147.00 986.00

535071 52.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543162 4883465 Yes 19940128 107.00 961.00

535074 22.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543037 4883369 Yes 19940302 84.00 956.00

535075 15.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542874 4883390 Yes 19940314 74.00 956.00

535076 8.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542784 4883467 Yes 19940314 85.00 956.00

535077 36.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542659 4883666 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

535078 7.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542650 4883495 Yes 19940330 76.00 961.00

535080 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543120 4883113 Yes 19940308 56.00 960.00

535087 8.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543487 4883186 Yes 19940729 75.00 0.00

542772 10.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542218 4882635 Yes 19941004 80.00 0.00

546892 28.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543964 4883084 Yes 19940812 7.00 0.00

546895 18.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543693 4883190 Yes 19940000 71.00 960.00

546896 31.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543993 4883175 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

548913 15.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542224 4882432 Yes 19941029 73.00 0.00

556308 5.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542391 4882823 Yes 19950817 113.00 0.00



Unique Number Display Number Well Name Township Range Section Subsection Elevation Well Status Well Use Well Depth Date Drilled Casing Diameter Casing Depth

556314 00556314 N/A 107 14 2 CDDBDA 1037.00 A DO 400.00 19951019 4.00 352.00

556320 00556320 N/A 107 14 2 ABDBBD 1051.00 A DO 427.00 19970221 4.00 389.00

576011 00576011 MW-13 107 14 14 CCDDCC 1010.00 A MW 47.00 19970124 2.00 35.00

576012 00576012 MW-5R 107 14 14 CDBACD 960.00 S AB 18.00 19970113 2.00 8.00

576013 00576013 MW-6R 107 14 14 CDDBBB 964.00 S AB 19.00 19970108 2.00 9.00

576014 00576014 MW-7R 107 14 14 CDDACB 960.00 S AB 17.00 19970113 2.00 7.00

576015 00576015 MW-9R 107 14 14 CDDBBA 962.00 S AB 65.00 19961216 2.00 55.00

576016 00576016 MW-11 107 14 14 DCCBDC 973.00 S AB 30.00 19961211 2.00 20.00

576017 00576017 MW-12 107 14 14 DCCADD 973.00 S AB 96.00 19961211 2.00 86.00

576913 00576913 KNAUER, TONY & LINDA 107 14 2 BABDCB 1074.00 A DO 437.00 19961028 4.00 389.00

576923 00576923 N/A 107 14 2 AACCCD 1059.00 A DO 417.00 19970403 4.00 375.00

576924 00576924 N/A 107 14 2 AADCBB 1045.00 A DO 415.00 19970410 4.00 364.00

576925 00576925 HUNTINGTON WOODS 107 14 2 AAACAC 1021.00 A DO 390.00 19970715 4.00 339.00

589849 00589849 PZ-2 107 14 14 CBCCCC 1020.00 A PZ 61.00 20030403 2.00 50.70

589850 00589850 PZ (B-30) 107 14 14 CCDDCC 1011.00 A PZ 56.00 20030723 2.00 33.70

591924 00591924 HOLTEGAARD, STEVE 107 14 1 BCDCCD 1032.00 A DO 345.00 19970905 5.00 315.00

591925 00591925 HOLTEGAARD, STEVE 107 14 1 BDDCAB 977.00 A DO 320.00 19970904 4.00 274.00

601254 00601254 HOLTEGAARD, STEVE 107 14 1 BDCDBB 1018.00 A DO 372.00 19970904 5.00 315.00

601271 00601271 N/A 107 14 2 ABBBAD 999.00 A DO 347.00 19970929 4.00 310.00

601274 00601274 GREGORY, THOMAS A. 107 14 2 DAABDB 1019.00 A DO 380.00 19971202 4.00 316.00

601291 00601291 LAYTON, DONALD 107 13 7 CDCDBD 1133.00 A DO 497.00 19980601 4.00 456.00

601295 00601295 N/A 107 14 2 BDCCDD 1030.00 A DO 394.00 19981029 5.00 336.00

601296 00601296 N/A 107 14 2 BDDCAC 1034.00 A DO 394.00 19980428 5.00 353.00

601297 00601297 N/A 107 14 2 BDBACD 1021.00 A DO 403.00 19980710 5.00 357.00

601298 00601298 N/A 107 14 2 BDADAB 1019.00 A DO 391.00 19980504 4.00 348.00

601315 00601315 EDSON, RANDALL & MARCIA 107 14 11 CACCCD 1015.00 A MD 390.00 19981015 4.00 330.00

601316 00601316 EDSON, RANDALL & MARCIA 107 14 11 CCAADA 1011.00 A MD 395.00 19990930 4.00 350.00

618297 00618297 N/A 107 14 2 DDACCD 1040.00 A DO 400.00 20000517 4.00 335.00

618298 00618298 N/A 107 14 2 DDABDD 1025.00 A DO 392.00 20000504 4.00 354.00

643888 00643888 MW-14 107 14 14 CDBDAC 961.00 A MW 17.00 20010530 2.00 6.00

643889 00643889 MW-15 107 14 14 CDDACA 963.00 A MW 18.00 20010530 2.00 7.00

644808 00644808 FELMLEE, JOEL 107 13 7 BBABAB 1133.00 A DO 497.00 20020221 4.00 452.00

655814 00655814 N/A 107 14 2 DBAADC 1017.00 A DO 385.00 20010413 6.00 341.00

655815 00655815 N/A 107 14 2 DBCBDC 1034.00 A DO 395.00 20010115 6.00 341.00

667253 00667253 N/A 107 14 3 CCABDD 1149.00 A DO 520.00 20011227 6.00 468.00

667254 00667254 FITZPATRICK CONSTRUCTION 107 14 3 DDDABD 1157.00 A MD 535.00 20011214 6.00 477.00

672604 00672604 COOLIDGE, LORI 107 14 2 AABDCA 1014.00 A DO 380.00 20011115 4.00 342.00

677832 00677832 PZ-4 107 14 15 DADBDA 1018.00 A PZ 53.00 20030718 2.00 42.20

677833 00677833 PZ-107 107 14 23 ABCCCB 980.00 A PZ 41.00 20041215 2.00 30.20

677834 00677834 PZ-106 107 14 23 ADBABD 982.00 A PZ 320.00 20041222 2.00 20.40

689520 00689520 SMITH, BOB 107 14 12 AADCDA 1147.00 A DO 518.00 20030722 4.00 477.00

695889 00695889 SOUTH WELL 107 14 14 CCDDCD 1010.00 S AB 90.00 20030919 8.00 16.50

695898 00695898 UNDERWOOD, PAT 107 14 11 BBBADC 1120.00 A DO 500.00 20031202 4.00 442.00

757004 00757004 MILLER, TOMAS W. & PATRICIA C. 107 14 1 ACCDCA 1009.00 A N/A 378.00 20070906 4.00 316.00

757009 00757009 HINDERMANN, MATT 107 14 11 ACAACC 1072.00 A MD 456.00 20080104 4.00 397.00

55W0000341 W0000341 WILLIAM SCOTT 108 14 34 DDDD 1020.00 A DO 375.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000351 W0000351 ROBERT NORDSTROM 107 13 7 ACBC 1055.00 A DO 64.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000357 W0000357 ALLAN R. CAMRUD 107 13 18 CBBB 1010.00 A DO 260.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000358 W0000358 ROBERT K. BRAATZ 107 13 18 CBBA 1010.00 A DO 300.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000360 W0000360 DELBERT BAUERNFEIND 107 13 18 CBBC 1010.00 A DO 88.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000682 W0000682 KAVELSKE, EMILIE 107 14 1 BCBC 1045.00 A DO 138.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000683 W0000683 HAACK, ARLIN 107 14 1 BBBD 1025.00 A DO 400.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000684 W0000684 MITCHELL, FLORENCE 107 14 2 DCCB 1040.00 A DO 125.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000685 W0000685 KULAS, MARVIN 107 14 3 DBBA 1060.00 A DO 340.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000691 W0000691 MCINTIRE, GEORGE 107 14 10 BAAD 1150.00 A DO 246.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000740 W0000740 TANGALOS, CHRISTINE 107 14 12 AD 1017.00 A DO 560.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000742 W0000742 GAUTHIER, LAWRENCE 107 14 12 CCDD 1030.00 A DO 265.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000743 W0000743 VENTRELLI, PAT M. 107 14 12 DBCB 1010.00 A DO 100.00 0 0.00 0.00
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556314 10.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542427 4882547 Yes 19951019 78.00 0.00

556320 43.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542779 4883784 Yes 19970221 90.00 0.00

576011 13.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 542067 4879257 Yes 19970124 38.30 971.70

576012 0.00 N/A QFUB QBAA 542287 4879550 Yes 19970113 11.00 949.00

576013 0.00 N/A QFUB QBAA 542361 4879432 Yes 19970108 11.00 953.00

576014 0.00 N/A QFUB QWTA 542450 4879389 Yes 19970113 9.00 951.00

576015 49.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 542383 4879422 Yes 19961216 11.00 951.00

576016 0.00 N/A QFUU QWTA 542612 4879344 Yes 19961211 22.00 951.00

576017 80.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 542724 4879349 Yes 19961211 22.00 951.00

576913 0.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542242 4883855 Yes 19961028 120.00 0.00

576923 55.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542972 4883637 Yes 19970317 110.00 0.00

576924 20.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 543159 4883689 Yes 19970305 76.00 0.00

576925 12.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543192 4883878 Yes 19970715 120.00 901.00

589849 17.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 541745 4879657 Yes 20030326 49.50 970.50

589850 14.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 542056 4879253 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

591924 18.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543577 4883225 Yes 19970731 81.00 951.00

591925 15.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543995 4883314 Yes 19970904 30.00 947.00

601254 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543843 4883301 Yes 19970904 60.00 958.00

601271 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542618 4883979 Yes 19970902 45.00 954.00

601274 5.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543196 4883140 Yes 19971202 70.00 949.00

601291 11.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 545485 4880885 Yes 19980527 56.00 1077.00

601295 12.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542228 4883218 Yes 19980527 72.00 958.00

601296 16.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542412 4883273 Yes 19980527 44.00 990.00

601297 17.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542278 4883525 Yes 19980527 62.00 959.00

601298 13.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542493 4883492 Yes 19980212 72.00 947.00

601315 10.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542181 4881256 Yes 19980807 45.00 970.00

601316 15.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542114 4881183 Yes 19991116 60.00 951.00

618297 23.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543167 4882637 Yes 20000414 80.00 960.00

618298 12.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543223 4882734 Yes 20000414 66.00 959.00

643888 0.00 N/A QHUB QWTA 542305 4879510 Yes 20010530 8.00 953.00

643889 0.00 N/A QGUB QWTA 542491 4879375 Yes 20010530 8.00 955.00

644808 3.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 545199 4882400 Yes 20001011 130.00 1003.00

655814 25.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 542896 4883115 Yes 20010323 61.00 956.00

655815 17.00 OPSH CJDN CJDN 542611 4882939 Yes 20001201 77.00 957.00

667253 5.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 540427 4882734 Yes 20011031 179.00 970.00

667254 8.00 OPVL CJDN CJDN 541669 4882597 Yes 20010921 190.00 967.00

672604 8.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 543080 4883848 Yes 20011115 54.00 960.00

677832 5.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 541623 4879783 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

677833 18.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 542565 4878884 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

677834 0.00 N/A QIUG QWTA 543100 4878794 Yes 20041222 25.00 957.00

689520 16.00 ODCR CJDN CJDN 544845 4882063 Yes 20030722 187.00 960.00

695889 16.00 OPDC OPDC OPDC 542075 4879261 Yes 20030722 42.00 968.00

695898 15.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 541913 4882330 Yes 20030820 157.00 963.00

757004 14.00 OPDC CJDN CJDN 544275 4883248 Yes 20070830 48.00 1109.00

757009 5.00 OSTP CJDN CJDN 542862 4881935 Yes 20071221 107.00 965.00

55W0000341 0.00 N/A N/A CJDN 541690 4884011 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000351 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 545798 4881857 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000357 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 544958 4879951 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000358 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 545066 4879967 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000360 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 545018 4879884 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000682 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 543345 4883493 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000683 0.00 N/A N/A N/A 543375 4883813 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000684 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 542538 4882518 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000685 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 541091 4883121 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000691 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 540873 4882256 Yes 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000740 0.00 N/A N/A N/A 544133 4880901 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000742 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 543687 4880857 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000743 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 544167 4881332 N/A 0 0.00 0.00



Unique Number Display Number Well Name Township Range Section Subsection Elevation Well Status Well Use Well Depth Date Drilled Casing Diameter Casing Depth

55W0000744 W0000744 MUNGER, MRS. JANET 107 14 13 BDAA 1005.00 A DO 102.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000745 W0000745 MERRILL, BRIGH 107 14 13 CBCB 985.00 A DO 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000746 W0000746 FISHER, JOSEPH 107 14 13 BDDC 995.00 A DO 180.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000747 W0000747 MICKELSON, PALMER 107 14 14 ABCC 970.00 A DO 180.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000756 W0000756 GESELLE, LYNDON 107 14 23 CAAA 990.00 A DO 60.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000758 W0000758 KITZMANN, KATHLEEN 107 14 14 ABCC 970.00 A DO 275.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000761 W0000761 HELGERSON, DON 107 14 24 BDBB 1018.00 A DO 300.00 0 0.00 0.00

55W0001321 W0001321 HUNTER, STANLEY 107 14 15 BBDD 1090.00 A DO 72.00 0 0.00 0.00



Unique Number Depth to Bedrock First Encountered Bedrock Last Encountered Bedrock Aquifer UTME UTMN

Static Water 

Level

Static Water Level 

Date Depth to Static Water Level Static Water Level Elevation

55W0000744 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 544102 4880319 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000745 0.00 N/A N/A N/A 543356 4879763 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000746 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 544002 4880040 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000747 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 542579 4880448 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000756 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 542491 4878387 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000758 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 542548 4880508 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0000761 0.00 N/A N/A OPDC 543749 4878789 N/A 0 0.00 0.00

55W0001321 0.00 N/A N/A N/A 540466 4880491 N/A 0 0.00 0.00


